OISC GOLF
METRIX

Ukesgolf 2023 Lillesand -» Uke 32 # 18

m—-nnannnlnnmmmmmmm-l

3/3/3/3/|4)3

l---llllllllllllllll---l

1

2 | Sander Vallestad
2 | Jistein Bjgrnestad Hodnemyr
4 | Marius Saft Jacobsen

5 | Steffen Arnold Andersen

5
7
7

7 | Christoffer Friis Ribe

10
10
10
13
14
15
15
15

Havard Juliebg

Dan Eikhom
Jonas Mouridsen

Marius Astrup

Daniel kristiansen

Erlend Holm
Carlos Adauto

Mathias Holthe

Steffen Mollestad

Karsten Opheim

Stian Jacobsen

Geir Atle Degermann

Vetle Birkenes

08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 15:00
08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 15:30
08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 15:30
08/08/23 15:00
08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 18:00

B~ O 2 I = © 1 A S 1 I S © 2 O 1 O~ 61 I B O I © 1 I B~ OV

(o) I IN® 2 [ B~ o ) T © 2 B = ) T S R © 1 B B ~ N A 'S J O 1 B 66 I B 1 [ T =N B © 1 [ =N

4

W w Ul Ut o0 N N W W W AlW W INN

3

3

APl Wl W W AP W W WD NN WIN I WDN

3

2

Wlw| s WP W wWw &N DWW WD W W

3

3

W w AW WU AW NN W W W W W

2

3

Wl s | MDD WU WW UL WD N W W WU

5

W W B WIN N WNPPIN NN IDNIDNDN

4

o A AW W AW W U W WU W

N W s, W RPWD DWW W

W W W W NN WN WN Ww w N w

Wl WIN  WIN N WW W W WN W w| s>

AW AN 0D DW W

APl wWlW WP P WW W DWW W|W|W|N

W W NP WN WW W W NN W DN W

w H U W PAAIW WA WDV WW W DWW

W IN N WW W NN PRI DN WD W

Pl W|PHA NP W A PRPIWINBEINW

-2 |55 -2
2 |55 -2
-1 (56| -1
0 57| 0
0 57| 0
+2 (59 +2
+2 (59 +2
+2 59 +2
+3 (60 +3
+3 (60 +3
+3 (60 +3
+4 (61| +4
+5 62| +5
+6 (63| +6
+6 (63| +6
+6 (63| +6

Viderekommen 800 til
859

1 | Espen Abrahamsen

1
3
4
5

6 | Tommy Sannes Walbeck

6

8 | Trond Erlend Ryen
9 | Dadi Thorsteinsson

10 | butrint ramadani

Magnus Jortveit
Kent Sivertsen

Ole Egeberg

Bo Bundsgaard

Marius Seland

08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 15:30
08/08/23 10:00
08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 15:00
08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 15:00
08/08/23 18:00

~N o o wuv|luv| s~ u|ps

o U OO Ul O b

3

A W NN W W W

5

2

w bW N W W W|W

3

4

S 00NN PP W W N LU

4

3

wl w bW W

3

2

AN O WU AW W

3

W w w & w N BN

4

wi uu oo U bbb~ W B>

~ 0~ O B~ WwW N

A WIN WWwW w|lw| w

W NN U W N W

A WA AW WN

N WWwWw W w w| N |

w  wlw w| sl w w N

Wi b WIN W W W

w NN W W W N

-1 |56 -1

+1 (58| +1
+3 (60| +3
+6 63| +6
+8 (65| +8
+8 |65 +8
+9 (66| +9
+10 |67 | +10
+15|72 | +15

l---llllllllllllllll---l

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

oskar dalene

Kenneth Sk Berntsen
Thomas Sandberget
Carl Tobias Johansen
Tor Eirik Johansen

Henning Amundsen

Rune Nordbg

08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 15:00
08/08/23 10:30
08/08/23 10:00
08/08/23 10:00
08/08/23 18:00
08/08/23 18:00

11
6

3
5
5
3
5

3

3

N | Wl w|w | w

3

2

Al Wl W W

3

3

w U W &

3

3
3
4
4
3
4

5

Al WlwWw w| s

w w W w

o A W W

AN W W s

U Wl lw| s~ | N

w &~ bbb

A TN B Ww s

Wl w|lw| w| w

H O~ O0N

Wl lw| s w| N

w N BN D

60| +3
+6 63| +6
+8 (65| +8
+10 |67 | +10
+11 |68 | +11
+15|72 | +15

+19

|| Master over 40 ér ---Illlllllllllllll---

08/08/2318:00 | 4 | 4

1

2 | Leif Arne Johansen

espen hansen

08/08/23 18:00

5

31313133
3/ 4/3/4/3|3

2

3

3

2

2

4

Ukesgolf 2023 Lillesand - Uke 32 # 18 » 17.08.2024 04:17 (1)

3

3

3

4

2

-3 -3
-1 |56 -1

54
55
55
56
57
57
59
59
59
60
60
60
61
62
63
63
63
65

56
56
58
60
63
65
65
66
67
72

60
63
65
67
68
72
76

54
56


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2475145
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2607571
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2475145
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2607571

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
I Y Y 1) E 3 ) )X S D EC T
3  Jarle Gundersen 08/08/23 18:00 5/ 3/3/3|5 0
4 | Astor Kristoffersen 08/08/2310:00 | 4 | 4 313 34 3133 313123 2 +1 58| +1
5 | Rune kvavik 08/08/2318:00 5|4 |2/2|3 /4 /4|3 /4|33 (3|3[3|3|3]3 4 | 42 |59 +2
6 | Stig Otto Andersen 08/08/2310:00|4 4|2 3(3(3|3/3,3|4|(3 /4 3|4 4,34 3 +3 60| +3
6 |Jan Yngve Jahnsen 08/08/2318:00 5|5 |/2|2|3/3/3|2 4|4 2|5 5 ,3|3|3]2 4 | +3 |60| +3
6 | Karsten Olsen 08/08/2318:00|4 4|2 3|5/5/4/3 /3 /3|2 4,23 /3|35 2 +3 60| +3
9 |Jan Audun Andersen 08/08/2310:30 | 4 |4 |4/3|4/3|3|5 3|52 (23|33 /3|14 3 | +4 (61| +4
9 | Dag Svendsen 08/08/2318:00|4 4 |3 /3|5(3/4/4 3 /3|2 4,433 |3)|3 3 +4 (61| +4
9 | Ole Kristian @ Knudsen 08/08/2310:30| 5|4 |32 4|4|4 /3433|333 /3|33 4 +4 |61 +4
12 | Ivar @steras 08/08/2318:00|5 4 |4 4|3|4/5 2 44|33 4|4 ,3|3)|4 2 +8 65| +8
13 | Bjern Joar Esperas 08/08/2310:30/6 6 4 3|4(3|/3/4 6 4|35 5/3/4,3)|3 5 | +17 74| +17
Anskar E Sivertsen 08/08/23 18:00 +22 |79 | +22
Damer
e
e
-18 ar
1 | Sebastian Ohrvik 08/08/2318:00| 5|4 |2 3 |(3|3 /4 4 +1 58| +1
I-IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII--I
1 | Elias Haugereid 08/08/2318:00/ 6 6 |4 2 4 5|4/ 4 +16 | 73| +16
2 | Lavrans Uleberg 08/08/2318:00, 7 | 4/6 4 5|(4|(4/6 5 53|45 4, 4|33 3 |+22 |79 +22
3  Samuel Nordbg 08/08/2318:00/6 6 4 (3|5 5|5 4 5|5 4/5|4|5 /4|43 4 |+24|81|+24
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OISC GOLF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

_J1]2]3 04567 ]8]910]11]12[13 141516 |17 18 Tot JRE
Par 4 14,3 ,3/3|3|3 /34|33 /3/|3, 33|33 357

Avg 495 /34/29/35/33|36 3/39/38/29/3.2(3.7/32/31|33 3 |3.3/63.1

Difficulty 1718|121 |13 /10,14 |4 | 2 (16| 3 | 7 |15/ 8 | 6 | 9|5 |11 6.1

Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 1 /3|11 /12, 5 | 4 5 /18|24 | 2 15|12 5 |5 (10| 4 |13|13 | 162 17%
Par 0 18 1222334253422 /19|15 /19 |31 25|14 |34 |34 |33 30| 18| 450 |46%
Bogey 1 24 |14, 9 | 8 16 1 10|17 |15|10 24| 7 (10 27 |13 | 9 |13 | 9 |19 254 |26%
Double Bogey2 | 8 11 9 8 6 9 1 3 6 1 7 7 2 4 1 3 86 9%
Triple Bogey 3 3 2 2 1 1 3 1 1 1 15 2%
Other >3 2 1 1 4 | 0%
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